INDUSTRIE 4.0 Best Partner
MULTI AXIS
ROBOT
©2018 FORM C99DK01-1808  (PRINTED IN TAIWAN)
Articulated Robot
RA 605
RT 605
특징

[˚]
J1 ±165
J2 +85 ~ -125
J3 +185 ~ -55
J4 ±190
J5 ±115
J6 ±360
반복정밀도 [mm] ±0.02 ±0.03 ±0.04
 사이클타임 [s]*Note 1 0.5
중량 [kg] 40 40 45
보호 등급 IP65 IP32
컨트롤러 규격 RCA605-GB RCT605-GB
Model /
Dimensions VA VB VC VD VE VF VG VH VI VJ VK VL VM VN VO VP VQ VR VS
RA605-710-GB
RT605-710-GB 710 649 281 434 309 269 R340 160 1055 R680 211 R429.3 101.7° 67 138.3° R242 338 R272 812
RT605-909-GB 909.8 848.1 363.3 451.7 408.3 368.5 R439.8 317.2 1254.8 R879.8 292.9 R564.3 100.2° 24.7 139.8° R302.5 438 R332.5 911.75
30 VK
VA VB
VC

[˚]
J1 ±170
J2 +95 ~ -150
J3 +185 ~ -85
J4 ±190
J5 ±135
J6 ±360
반복정밀도 [mm] ±0.05 ±0.06 ±0.05 ±0.06
 사이클타임 [s]*Note 1 1
중량 [kg] 143 147 150 152 143 147 150 152
보호 등급 IP54(Wrist:IP65) IP32
컨트롤러 규격 RCA610-GB RCT610-GB
Model /
Dimensions VA VB VC VD VE VF VG VH VI VJ VK VL VM
RA610-1355-GB
RT610-1355-GB 1075 1355 1663 680 R575 182 552 R1215 R232.5 R688 159° 111.2° R372.5
RA610-1476-GB
RT610-1476-GB 1196 1476 1785 802 R697 304 678 R1336 R228 R904 161° 95° R368
RA610-1672-GB
RT610-1672-GB 1392 1672 1981 998 R892 500 878 R1532 R323 R951 164.7° 105.3° R463
RA610-1869-GB
RT610-1869-GB 1589 1869 2178 1196 R1089 697 1078 R1729 R490 R1129 166.6° 103.4° R630
VI
VM VB
138
208220